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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 312 Women, 200m Medley Open
09.03.2025 - 12:14 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 2:24.58 663 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:08.27 38.57 150m: 1:50.64 42.37 200m: 2:24.58 33.94

2. BOREVICIUTE, Liepa Veronika 09 Lithuania 2:26.59 636 Q
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:09.27 38.00 150m: 1:51.89 42.62 200m: 2:26.59 34.70

3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 2:27.12 629 Q
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:08.10 37.94 150m: 1:51.79 43.69 200m: 2:27.12 35.33

4. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 2:28.06 618 Q
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:10.23 38.89 150m: 1:54.51 44.28 200m: 2:28.06 33.55

5. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 2:31.47 577
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:13.53 41.85 150m: 1:56.22 42.69 200m: 2:31.47 35.25

6. JANKOVICIUTE, Kornelija 10 Lithuania 2:36.35 524
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.62 41.35 150m: 2:01.12 44.50 200m: 2:36.35 35.23

7. FOKINA, Arina 10 Estonia 2:37.30 515
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:14.00 41.39 150m: 2:02.40 48.40 200m: 2:37.30 34.90

8. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Estonia 2:37.77 510
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:15.23 40.28 150m: 2:00.45 45.22 200m: 2:37.77 37.32

9. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Estonia 2:38.98 499
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.96 39.32 150m: 2:01.95 48.99 200m: 2:38.98 37.03

10. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 2:41.47 476
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:16.91 44.15 150m: 2:04.35 47.44 200m: 2:41.47 37.12

11. REINARU, Birgit 09 Estonia 2:43.22 461
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:16.89 42.24 150m: 2:05.14 48.25 200m: 2:43.22 38.08

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRUCINSKAITE, Guoda 08 Lithuania 2:21.54 707 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:05.65 36.05 150m: 1:47.42 41.77 200m: 2:21.54 34.12

2. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 2:28.32 614 Q
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:11.01 39.31 150m: 1:54.94 43.93 200m: 2:28.32 33.38

3. STRAZDINA, Emilija 08 Latvia 2:29.04 605 Q
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:10.91 38.72 150m: 1:55.87 44.96 200m: 2:29.04 33.17

4. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 2:29.14 604 R
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:14.29 42.36 150m: 1:54.78 40.49 200m: 2:29.14 34.36

5. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 2:29.94 595 R
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:11.82 39.91 150m: 1:54.93 43.11 200m: 2:29.94 35.01

6. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Estonia 2:34.18 547
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:11.56 39.94 150m: 1:56.31 44.75 200m: 2:34.18 37.87

Open

1. TRUCINSKAITE, Guoda 08 Lithuania 2:21.54 707 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:05.65 36.05 150m: 1:47.42 41.77 200m: 2:21.54 34.12

2. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 2:24.58 663 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:08.27 38.57 150m: 1:50.64 42.37 200m: 2:24.58 33.94

3. BOREVICIUTE, Liepa Veronika 09 Lithuania 2:26.59 636 Q
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:09.27 38.00 150m: 1:51.89 42.62 200m: 2:26.59 34.70
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 312, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 2:27.12 629 Q
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:08.10 37.94 150m: 1:51.79 43.69 200m: 2:27.12 35.33

5. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Estonia 2:27.87 620 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:09.94 37.50 150m: 1:52.96 43.02 200m: 2:27.87 34.91

6. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 2:28.06 618 Q
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:10.23 38.89 150m: 1:54.51 44.28 200m: 2:28.06 33.55

7. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 2:28.32 614 Q
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:11.01 39.31 150m: 1:54.94 43.93 200m: 2:28.32 33.38

8. STRAZDINA, Emilija 08 Latvia 2:29.04 605 Q
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:10.91 38.72 150m: 1:55.87 44.96 200m: 2:29.04 33.17

9. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Estonia 2:29.14 604 R
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:14.29 42.36 150m: 1:54.78 40.49 200m: 2:29.14 34.36

10. ALISAUSKAITE, Karile 08 Lithuania 2:29.94 595 R
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:11.82 39.91 150m: 1:54.93 43.11 200m: 2:29.94 35.01

11. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 2:31.47 577
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:13.53 41.85 150m: 1:56.22 42.69 200m: 2:31.47 35.25

12. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Estonia 2:31.51 576
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:09.32 38.99 150m: 1:55.17 45.85 200m: 2:31.51 36.34

13. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Estonia 2:34.18 547
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:11.56 39.94 150m: 1:56.31 44.75 200m: 2:34.18 37.87

14. JANKOVICIUTE, Kornelija 10 Lithuania 2:36.35 524
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.62 41.35 150m: 2:01.12 44.50 200m: 2:36.35 35.23

15. FOKINA, Arina 10 Estonia 2:37.30 515
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:14.00 41.39 150m: 2:02.40 48.40 200m: 2:37.30 34.90

16. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Estonia 2:37.77 510
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:15.23 40.28 150m: 2:00.45 45.22 200m: 2:37.77 37.32

17. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Estonia 2:38.98 499
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:12.96 39.32 150m: 2:01.95 48.99 200m: 2:38.98 37.03

18. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 2:41.47 476
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:16.91 44.15 150m: 2:04.35 47.44 200m: 2:41.47 37.12

19. REINARU, Birgit 09 Estonia 2:43.22 461
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:16.89 42.24 150m: 2:05.14 48.25 200m: 2:43.22 38.08


